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FIS Skicross Competition

Spitzingsee - 05.02.2012
QUALIFICATION RESULTS

Veranstalter SC Schliersee e.V.
TD HERDT, Heli (GER)
Chief of Race RAUCH, Rasso (GER)
Finish Referee MATECKI, Olli (GER)
# Bib Name Sex Code Nation Year Club Run 1 Diff.
SX MEN - 8115 (BIBS: "COLMAR SCS")
1 23 PROMOK, Franz M 2528877 AUT 1987 0:39.82
2 24 ADORJAN, Matej M 2526949 SLO 1987 Sk Branik 0:40.35 +00.53
3 28 RIEGLER, Daniel M 2529207 AUT 1991 0:40.45 +00.63
4 34 HEREF, Alexander M 2528556 AUT 1989 0:40.70 +00.88
5 36 ZECHNER, Marcus M 2528557 AUT 1992 0:40.75 +00.93
6 27 STENGG, Florian M 2526879 AUT 1989 SK Telfs 0:41.01 +01.19
7 129 HARASSER, Thomas M 2527637 AUT 1990 0:41.12 +01.30
8 32 ROHRWECK, Johannes M 2529006 AUT 1990 0:41.14 +01.32
9 25 ORLOWSKI, Marcin M 2485174 POL 1985 SS-RLZSS 0:41.20 +01.38
10 26 NAGL, Rupert M 2527299 GER 1989 WSV Kiefer 0:41.25 +01.43
11 62 HUEBL, Lukas M 2529585 AUT 1990 0:41.33 +01.51
12 135 WALDNER, Klaus M 2384681 AUT 1980 SC Egg 0:41.40 +01.58
13 113 PEHERSTORFER, Lukas M 2529008 AUT 1993 0:41.76 +01.94
14 53 KAPPACHER, Adam M 2529390 AUT 1993 WSV St. Jo 0:41.85 +02.03
15 68 LINDEN, Erik M 2529343 GER 1990 SAS Stuttg 0:41.99 +02.17
16 59 SCHATZ, Michael M 2529009 AUT 1995 0:42.04 +02.22
17 45 EBENBICHLER, Lukas M 2529335 AUT 1991 0:42.04 +02.22
18 31 KERN, Peter M 2529054 AUT 1990 0:42.04 +02.22
19 52 KASERER, Bernhard M 2528940 AUT 1993 0:42.14 +02.32
20 84 GIORGI, Nicola M 2530206 ITA 1994 0:42.32 +02.50
21 61 GROSSHAUPT, Florian M 2529413 AUT 1994 0:42.40 +02.58
22 56 ENTING, Yannick M 2526731 NED 1991 Skiclub Do 0:42.49 +02.67
23 48 MARTINI, Alex M 2529018 ITA 1986 0:42.53 +02.71
24 44 MIESZCZAK, Jacek M 2528518 POL 1987 AZS AWF Ka 0:42.64 +02.82
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Bib
43
57
37
40
81

123

127
50
47
42
87
39

143
64
70

131
65
76
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54
94
75
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86
91
79
92
89
88
83
77
60
49
38
33

Name

MURER, Matteo
STOLZ, Christoph
TAKAC, Petr
HARRISON, Cameron
PAYNE, William
LINDEN, Fabian
FEGER, Markus
SALAMON, Timo
GARNER, Lee
EASDALE, Timothy
KECHT, Stefan
URBAN, Petr
GASSNER, Stefan
DREXLMAIER, Felix
PIETZKO, Franz
WILMSMANN, Florian
WADRZYK, Bartlomiej
BRUNNER, Johann
MULLAYEYV, Alon
VARBITZALIEV, Nikolay
MANCINI, Paolo
VOGEL, Dominik
MACKAMUL, Christian
FAGETH, Johannes
GIORA, Federico
ANNABERGER, Christoph
GIORA, Alessandroa
HIRSCHMULLER, Martin
LECHNER, Florian
BRUNNER, Matthias
KLAPPROTT, Felix
HOMSEK, Dominik
TRAXLER, Daniel
SCHMIDT, Florian
INSELSBACHER, Lukas

Sex Code

2526146
2529003
2485186
2527996
2528682
2529344
2529976
2526920
2528099
2528094
2530065
2526300
2529936
2529146
2528545
2529713
2526533
2529521
2528854
2528522
2453648
2529856
2484981
2530067
2529544
2529881
2529545
2528544
2529148
2529520
2529522
2529317
2529937
2527300
2528534
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Nation Year

ITA
AUT
CZE
AUS
AUS
GER
AUT
GER
AUS
AUS
GER
CZE
AUT
GER
GER
GER
POL
GER
KAZ
BUL
ITA
GER
GER
GER
AUS
GER
AUS
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT

1986
1992
1987
1986
1993
1988
1995
1992
1995
1994
1984
1979
1994
1993
1994
1996
1976
1996
1995
1989
1984
1996
1982
1984
1993
1996
1995
1990
1994
1995
1996
1992
1993
1989
1991

Club

SAS Stutig

SC Leimen

Tsv Siegsd
TJ SC Mez

SG Hausham
SC Rottach
TSV Hartpe

Sc Bad wie

Moten

Ski Team F
Sc Ostin
SSG Odenwa
Tsv Siegsd

Sc Boebing

SC Rottach
SG Hausham
Sc Bad wie
Wsv Samerb
ASV Grossh

WSV Oberau

Run 1
0:42.66
0:42.73
0:42.84
0:42.95
0:43.01
0:43.12
0:43.23
0:43.34
0:43.48
0:43.80
0:43.82
0:43.88
0:43.96
0:43.99
0:44.13
0:44.38
0:44.39
0:44.41
0:44.42
0:44.59
0:45.14
0:45.36
0:45.42
0:45.48
0:45.68
0:46.17

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS

Diff.
+02.84
+02.91
+03.02
+03.13
+03.19
+03.30
+03.41
+03.52
+03.66
+03.98
+04.00
+04.06
+04.14
+04.17
+04.31
+04.56
+04.57
+04.59
+04.60
+04.77
+05.32
+05.54
+05.60
+05.66
+05.86
+06.35
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Checked by Technical Deligate: HERDT Heli (GER)
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